INERERSR Journal No.: 414 A HEH Publication Date: 11-03-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]

BRI T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.

19620697 1 07-03-2011 POLAROID CORPORATION MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
19620885 23 07-03-2011 TOSCO KABUSHIKI KAISHA  DEACONS
@osco co., LTD.) 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19761074 1 02-03-2011 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19761076 1 02-03-2011 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19761379 16 03-03—-2011 PLIANT CORPORATION WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19770104 5 04-03-2011 JOHNSON & JOHNSON WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19770763 4 03-03-2011 CASTROL LIMITED ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19770829 33 04-03-2011 L&L MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

1/5



INERERSR Journal No. :

19780283

19911139

19911379

19911419

19911420

19913057

19913252

19913313

19913815

19913816

19913817

16

25

30

32

18

18

24

14

21

A H W Publication Date: 11-03-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

02-03-2011

02-03-2011

08-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

05-03-2011

05-03-2011

06-03-2011

03-03-2011

03-03-2011

03-03-2011

CITIBANK N.A.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ONWARD KASHIYAMA

COLUMBIA COSMETICS
GMBH

OTSUKA SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LTD.)

OTSUKA SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LTD.)

ELITE KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ELITE CO., LTD.)

ELITE KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ELITE CO., LTD.)

MANIFATTURA LANE
GAETANO MARZOTTO &
FIGLT S.P.A.

GARRARD HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GARRARD HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GARRARD HOLDINGS

2/5

HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

22032205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK
HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

2203-2205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK
HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND



INERERSR Journal No. :

19914207

19914208

19914246

1991B2817

1991B3627

199200644

199200703

199201185

199201583

199202207

199202208

16

17

25

34

25

24

414 A HBH Publication Date: 11-03-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

06-03—-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03—-2011

02-03-2011

03-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03—-2011

06-03—-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

LIMITED

THE PRUDENTIAL
INSURANCE COMPANY OF
AMERICA

OTSUKA SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LTD.)

FRIESLAND BRANDS B.V.

SOMAR KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SOMAR CORPORATION)

HENRY GRETHEL

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
DESANTO (DESCENTE,
LTD.)

BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC.

NOVARTIS CONSUMER
HEALTH SA

MANIFATTURA LANE
GAETANO MARZOTTO &
FIGLI S.P.A.

CHUSHIKHOESA SUNKYONG

CHUSHIKHOESA SUNKYONG

3/5

NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

2203—-2205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK
HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG



INERERSR Journal No. :

199203962

199204393

1992B02702

1992B02703

1992B02704

1992B04543

199304627

1993B00461

1993B00963

199400865

199400907

1994B02511

199500961

25

18

14

20

33

18

A H W Publication Date: 11-03-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

03-03-2011

03-03—-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

06-03—-2011

07-03-2011

02-03-2011

07-03-2011

NOVARTIS CONSUMER
HEALTH SA

ROADSTAR MANAGEMENT SA

GILMAR S. P. A.

GILMAR S. P. A.

GILMAR S. P. A.

RHINE CHEMICAL COMPANY

LIMITED

H.D. MERCANTILE LTD.

NOVARTIS CONSUMER

HEALTH SA

NOVARTIS CONSUMER

HEALTH SA

MARTELL & CO

CREATIONS MODELIA

Wyeth LLC

FRIESLAND BRANDS B.V.

4/5

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

H.D. MERCANTILE LTD.
6TH FLOOR, HARILELA HOUSE, 79
WYNDHAM STREET, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



INERERSR Journal No. :

199502901

1995B03301

200014825

2000B14821

2000B14822

2000B14823

2000B14824

2000B14827

30

19

33

32

25

21

A H W Publication Date: 11-03-2011
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

07-03-2011

05-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03—-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03—-2011

08-03-2011

AUGUST STORCK KG

TIME MANAGER
INTERNATIONAL A/S

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

5/5

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th,

14th & 29th Floors

Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th,

14th & 29th Floors

Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th,

14th & 29th Floors

Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th,

14th & 29th Floors

Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th,

14th & 29th Floors

Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th,

14th & 29th Floors

Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG



