公報編號 Journal No.: 414 公布日期 Publication Date: 11-03-2011 分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19620697	1	07–03–2011	POLAROID CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19620885	23	07–03–2011	TOSCO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TOSCO CO., LTD.)	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761074	1	02-03-2011	ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761076	1	02-03-2011	ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19761379	16	03–03–2011	PLIANT CORPORATION	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770104	5	04-03-2011	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770763	4	03–03–2011	CASTROL LIMITED	ECCLES & LEE SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19770829	33	04-03-2011	L&L	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG	KONG.
nonu	KONG.

19780283	16	02–03–2011	CITIBANK N.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19911139	25	02-03-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ONWARD KASHIYAMA	N/A
19911379	3	08-03-2011	COLUMBIA COSMETICS GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19911419	30	07-03-2011	OTSUKA SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19911420	32	07-03-2011	OTSUKA SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913057	18	05-03-2011	ELITE KABUSHIKI KAISHA (ELITE CO., LTD.)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913252	18	05-03-2011	ELITE KABUSHIKI KAISHA (ELITE CO., LTD.)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913313	24	06-03-2011	MANIFATTURA LANE GAETANO MARZOTTO & FIGLI S.P.A.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19913815	14	03–03–2011	GARRARD HOLDINGS LIMITED	SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT AGENTS 2203-2205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913816	21	03–03–2011	GARRARD HOLDINGS LIMITED	SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT AGENTS 2203-2205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913817	8	03-03-2011	GARRARD HOLDINGS	SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND

			LIMITED	NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT AGENTS 2203-2205, 22ND FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO.20 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19914207	16	06-03-2011	THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19914208	5	07–03–2011	OTSUKA SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OTSUKA PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19914246	5	07–03–2011	FRIESLAND BRANDS B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B2817	17	08-03-2011	SOMAR KABUSHIKI KAISHA <b>(</b> SOMAR CORPORATION <b>)</b>	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B3627	25	02-03-2011	HENRY GRETHEL	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200644	9	03–03–2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA DESANTO <b>(</b> DESCENTE, LTD. <b>)</b>	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199200703	34	07–03–2011	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO <b>(</b> BRANDS <b>)</b> INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201185	5	08–03–2011	NOVARTIS CONSUMER HEALTH SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201583	25	06-03-2011	MANIFATTURA LANE GAETANO MARZOTTO & FIGLI S.P.A.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199202207	9	07-03-2011	CHUSHIKHOESA SUNKYONG	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202208	24	07–03–2011	CHUSHIKHOESA SUNKYONG	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

199203962	5	08–03–2011	NOVARTIS CONSUMER HEALTH SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204393	9	08-03-2011	ROADSTAR MANAGEMENT SA	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B02702	25	07-03-2011	GILMAR S. P. A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B02703	18	07-03-2011	GILMAR S. P. A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B02704	14	07–03–2011	GILMAR S. P. A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B04543	20	03–03–2011	RHINE CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199304627	9	03–03–2011	H.D. MERCANTILE LTD.	H.D. MERCANTILE LTD. 6TH FLOOR, HARILELA HOUSE, 79 WYNDHAM STREET, HONG KONG.
1993B00461	5	08-03-2011	NOVARTIS CONSUMER HEALTH SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B00963	5	08-03-2011	NOVARTIS CONSUMER HEALTH SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199400865	33	06-03-2011	MARTELL & CO	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199400907	18	07-03-2011	CREATIONS MODELIA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B02511	5	02–03–2011	Wyeth LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199500961	5	07-03-2011	FRIESLAND BRANDS B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199502901	30	07–03–2011	AUGUST STORCK KG	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B03301	9	05–03–2011	TIME MANAGER INTERNATIONAL A/S	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200014825	19	08–03–2011	SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, INC.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
2000B14821	33	08–03–2011	SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, INC.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
2000B14822	32	08-03-2011	SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, INC.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
2000B14823	25	08-03-2011	SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, INC.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
2000B14824	21	08-03-2011	SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, INC.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
2000B14827	3	08-03-2011	SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS, INC.	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG